PROLECNI KUP SUBOTICE 2025
Subotica, 10/5/2025

Disciplina 1
5/10/2025 - 10:00

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

15 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 10
2 BOZENDIC, David
3 GLUSAC, Jovan
4 GRSIC, Vanja
5 VUJOVIC, Branko
6 GUTNIKQV, Egor

Grupa 2 od 10
JAKOVCEVIC, Ognjen
ANBUSIC, Vuk
POLJAKOVIC, Veljko
VUCETIC, Mihajlo
TUMBAS, Marjan
KUBINA, Viktor
MANEVSKI, Mirjana
LUGONUJA, Aleksa

O~NO Ok~ WN -

Grupa 30d 10
DJURDJEVIC, Kosta
CRNKOVIC, Djordje
MIJATOVIC, Luka
BAKARIC, Bogdan
HODAK, Uros
CARAPIC, Jovan
MATKOVIC, Marko
FARKAS, Marcel

00 ~NO Ok WNPE

Grupa4 od 10

JUKANOVIC, Strahinja
SAVANOVIC, Andrija
SLIJEPCEVIC, Gavrilo
ZORBOSKI, Vanja
VUJOVIC, Petar
GERGINQV, Petar
LOBQV, Lev

CALE, Matija

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa5o0d 10
MLADENOVIC, Marsej
ZIVKOVIC, Grigorije
RUTONJSKI, Gavrilo
KAMBER, Todor
TOPIC, Andrija

ILIC, Stefan
MARKOVIC, Mihajlo
ZUBOVIC, Branislav

0O ~NO O WN -

G.R.

12 Vojvodina

16  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14  Pvk Aquatic Verde

17  PK"Spartak" Subotica
18  Spartak Prozivka

16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15  Spartak Prozivka

14 Vojvodina

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

16  Vojvodina

18 PK"Spartak" Subotica
18 PK"Spartak" Subotica
16  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
18  Vojvodina

14  PK Arena 2015

16  Spartak Prozivka

18  Spartak Prozivka

17  Spartak Prozivka

16  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
15 Vojvodina

16  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
16  Pvk Aquatic Verde

16  Proleter

17  PKArena 2015

16  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16  Dinamo Pancevo

15  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
13  Proleter

16  Dinamo Pancevo

17  Dinamo Pancevo

14  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

25555

325

1:08.66
1:03.50
1:06.58
1:18.21

57.66
52.78
50.26
50.10
50.16
51.94
55.56
58.61

49.26
47.94
4410
43.46
43.74
46.69
48.63
49.81

43.10
42.60
41.26
41.20
41.23
41.94
43.01
43.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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PROLECNI KUP SUBOTICE 2025

Subotica, 10/5/2025

Disciplina 1, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0od 10
PATARCIC, Kosta
RADMAN, Petar

RANKOVIC, Uro3
CURCIC, Vukasin
BENCIK, Daniel
MARINKOV, Vuk
DRAGOJLOVIC, Uros

0O ~NO O WN -

Grupa 7 od 10

STOJKOVIC, Avram
BERIC, Luka
PERISIC, Stefan
VUKIC, Pavle
GRBIC, Ognjen
MAROVIC, Bogdan
LAZAR, Mihajlo
SIC, Aleksandar

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Grupa 8 od 10

JANJIC, Nemanja
MRKSIC, Vanja
RADMAN, Konstantin
MARKOVIC, Stefan
BUBULJ, Luka
DULIC, Luka
MIROCEVIC, Viktor
SAROVIC, Vasilije

O~NOOOTB~WN P

Grupa 9 od 10
JOVANOVIC, Luka
AGOVIC, Vukasin
SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
PETROV, Mihajlo
BACOVIC, Oleg
DULIC, Mateja
SAMARDZIC, Magan

IVKOVIC, Veljko

0O ~NO O WN -

Grupa 10 od 10

DJOKIC, Nemanja
ZIDJAREV, Leon
LAZIC, Mihajlo
MARTIN, Nikolas
SIMOVIC, Uro$
MOCKO, Andrej
RANDELOVIC, Vuk
SULC, Mark

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

KONSTANTINOVIC, Dusan

17
17
15
15
16
14
14
15

16
13
15
15
14
14
14
13

16
15
14
12
14
13
13
13

16
14
13
10
12
12
10
13

12
12
10
11
10
10
11
12

Spartak Prozivka

PK Arena 2015

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Dinamo Pancevo

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Spartak Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Proleter

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Pvk Aquatic Verde
Proleter

Spartak Prozivka

Proleter

Proleter

PK Arena 2015

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Pvk Aguatic Verde

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pvk Aquatic Verde

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velika Kikinda

Senta

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Pvk Aquatic Verde

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK Sparta

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Pvk Aquatic Verde
Srem

PK Sparta

Spartak Prozivka

40.71
40.42
39.33
38.04
38.82
40.31
40.65
40.87

37.88
36.73
36.62
36.09
36.34
36.70
37.60
38.00

35.43
34.60
34.18
33.84
33.97
34.22
34.60
35.83

33.17
32.53
30.86
30.61
30.75
31.54
32.65
33.45

30.11
29.44
28.02
26.82
27.02
28.74
29.67
30.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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